
Hessenspieltage 18/19 → Hessenspieltag 18/6

No  Result
(Sum)

Handicap
(HC)

Summary
(Sum-HC)

Change
(Summary-Par)

New
handicap

1 Sven Erik Prey 46 8 38 -9 3.5

2 Hofmann Bernd 46 5.5 40.5 -6.5 4.2

3 Thomas Buck 49 8.3 40.7 -6.3 7

4 Dennis Mitbrodt 58 17 41 -6 15

5 Michael Hamann 43 1.5 41.5 -5.5 -0.3

6 Jan Erichsen 62 20 42 -5 17.5

7 Ingo Brand 48 5.6 42.4 -4.6 4.8

8 Robert Fallak 47 4 43 -4 2

9 Matthias Lehn 42 -2 44 -3 -2.5

10 Stefan Paluska 50 5 45 -2 4.3

11 Jürgen Weidner 52 6 46 -1 5.5

11 Tom Wendt 46  46 -1 -1

13 Tobias Pfeiffer 41 -5.3 46.3 -0.7 -5.4

14 Dennis Possen 41 -6 47  -6

14 Tobias Nold 43 -4 47  -4

14 Frank Steinbrink 49 2 47  2

14 Oliver Kohrmann 55 8 47  8

18 Georg Baumann 54 6 48 1 6.5

18 Karsten Webel 51 3 48 1 3.5

20 Ralf Kempe 48 -0.3 48.3 1.3  

21 Nora Wrobel 52 3 49 2 3.4

22 Lucca Seipenbusch 44 -5.7 49.7 2.7 -5

23 Jens Kleinhubbert 47 -3.5 50.5 3.5 -2.8

24 Manfred Ketz 54 3 51 4 3.7

25 Peter Kleinhubbert 50 -1.2 51.2 4.2 -0.5

26 Markus Feutlinske 47 -4.3 51.3 4.3 -3.4

27 Monika Braun 68 16.6 51.4 4.4 17.3

28 Christopher Longmire 49 -2.7 51.7 4.7 -1.5

29 David Meffert 52  52 5 5

29 Alexander Prinzler 51 -1 52 5 1.5

31 Sören Brokamp 51 -3 54 7 -1.3
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No  Result
(Sum)

Handicap
(HC)

Summary
(Sum-HC)

Change
(Summary-Par)

New
handicap

31 Carina Weidner 54  54 7 7

33 Will McCrary 51 -4 55 8  

34 Dennis Jeschke 75  75 28 28



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum

 Par: 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 47

1 Dennis Possen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 -6 41

1 Tobias Pfeiffer 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 -6 41

3 Matthias Lehn 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 -5 42

4 Tobias Nold 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 -4 43

4 Michael Hamann 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 -4 43

6 Lucca Seipenbusch 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 -3 44

7 Hofmann Bernd 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 46

7 Sven Erik Prey 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 -1 46

7 Tom Wendt 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 -1 46

10 Markus Feutlinske 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 0 47

10 Robert Fallak 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 0 47

10 Jens Kleinhubbert 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 55 55 3 3 3 3 2 0 47

13 Ingo Brand 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +1 48

13 Ralf Kempe 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 +1 48

15 Frank Steinbrink 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 +2 49

15 Christopher Longmire 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 +2 49

15 Thomas Buck 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +2 49

18 Stefan Paluska 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 55 3 4 4 2 2 +3 50

18 Peter Kleinhubbert 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 55 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 +3 50

20 Alexander Prinzler 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 +4 51

20 Karsten Webel 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 +4 51

20 Will McCrary 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 66 5 3 4 2 +4 51

20 Sören Brokamp 3 2 3 55 3 3 4 4 3 3 55 3 3 3 4 +4 51

24 Nora Wrobel 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 +5 52

24 Jürgen Weidner 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 55 2 55 +5 52

24 David Meffert 3 3 3 66 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +5 52

27 Georg Baumann 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 55 3 4 3 3 4 +7 54

27 Carina Weidner 3 4 4 66 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 +7 54

27 Manfred Ketz 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 55 3 4 4 4 3 55 2 +7 54

30 Oliver Kohrmann 4 3 3 4 3 4 66 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +8 55

31 Dennis Mitbrodt 4 4 55 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 +11 58

32 Jan Erichsen 55 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 55 55 4 4 4 3 4 +15 62

33 Monika Braun 4 4 55 55 3 55 66 4 4 3 66 4 66 4 55 +21 68



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum

34 Dennis Jeschke 4 66 66 4 55 55 5 55 3 55 66 66 66 55 4 +28 75



  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 47

Avg 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.7 3.1 3 4.1 3.4 3 3.5 3.6 3.9 3.4 2.9 3.1 3.4

Difficulty 10 8 9 15 6 3 5 11 4 13 14 1 12 2 7

Birdie -1 3 5 1 2 7 5 6 1 6 1 1 10 3 10 17 78 15%

Par 0 20 20 25 13 19 26 21 21 25 20 17 17 19 18 281 55%

Bogey 1 10 8 5 15 7 1 5 9 1 8 12 6 9 4 15 115 23%

Double Bogey 2 11 22 22 11 22 22 33 22 55 11 11 11 22 22 27 5%

Triple Bogey 3 11 11 22 33 22 9 2%
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